Programme

24418C001
2441BC002
2441BC004
2441BC005
2441BC006
2441BC007
2441BC008
2441BC009
244iBC010
2441BC012
244i18C013

O 0 N O N B W R

e
[N

Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER :-

ED102

B+
B+
Ab
B+

B+

B+
B+

ED104 ED106 ED158 ED160 ED162 ED164

Specialization:

B+
Ab

A+
B+

B+

B+
Ab

B+

Ab

m > > 0O 0O P> W

Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

B.Com. B.Ed

T @ N

m > O TmoTmo> O

B+

A+
Ab

A+

A+

SOHSS

Semester: |l

TC-

E

/24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

TGP-
E

142
166
168
0
158
200
132
106
170
188
84

012422

Batch: 220 2M — D 02K

Programme Code:

SGPA TC-

5.92
6.92
7.00
0.00
6.58
8.33
5.50
442
7.08
7.83
3.50

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

0

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

TGP-
0

88
132
116
116
136
156
126
144
144

90

58

YCGPA TC-

5.23
6.77
6.45
2.64
6.68
8.09
5.86
5.68
7.14
6.32
3.23

p

0o O O O O O 0o O o o o

TGP-
P

o O O O O O o o oo O o

CGPA

5.23
6.77
6.45
2.64
6.68
8.09
5.86
5.68
7.14
6.32
3.23

437

Result

Promaoted
Promoted
Promoted
Not Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Not Promoted

3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4, The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted

by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

PrepaM{y:

Check%)b%é&o\a‘g

ty ?fé
De%JaJtam Buddha University

g au%?ﬁ@m;nahon

Grealer Neida

35,

~
[«Ma

_ Dr. Vandna Smgh
University Coordinator.Examinations



Programme

B.Com. B.Ed

Specialization: -

ED102 ED104 ED106 ED158 ED160 ED162 ED164

SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME

1 ED102
2 ED104
3 ED106
4 ED158
5 ED160
6 EDl162
7 EDl1o64

Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER :-

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

Teacher & Society
Language Il (English)

Understanding India (Indian Ethos and
Knowledge System)

Corporate Accounting
Company Law
Human Resource Management

Sales Promotion

CREDITS Paper Type

2
4

F- T ]

Theory
Theory
Theory

Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory

SOHSS

Semester: |l

Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : . May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012424

Batch:2 22 —~ > o 2.¢

Programme Code: 437
TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA Result
E E 0 0 p P
GRADES
S.No GRADE Minimum Maximum Grade
Marks marks Points
1 0 91 100 10
2 A+ 81 90 9
3 A 71 80 8
4 B+ 61 70 7
5 51 60 6
6 C 41 50 5
7 40 40 4
8 F 0 39 0
9 Ab 0
10 .Inc 0
11 p* 40 4

2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate wiil stand cancelled.

Prev)”/d by:

Check%&\o}s

¢

WL
Veriﬁedtxb\}\'.f@%‘g#ohit

Deputy Coordinator, Examination

Gauﬁam Buddha University

[ JEPUSRR § [0S N PR

Qs

Dr. Vﬁ%-lla Singh/andna

University Coordinator Examinations



Programme
1  234IBC001
2 2341BC002
3 234IBC003
4 234IBCO04
5  234IBC006
6  2341BC007
7  2341BCO08

Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER :-

ED202 ED276 ED278 ED254 ED256

B+

Ab
B+

A+
A+
B+

A+
B+

A+
A+
B+

A+
B+

B+
B+
B+
B+

A+

ITEP ( B.Com B.Ed)

Specialization:

Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Resuit : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

ED258 ED260

>

B+

B+

A+

A+
A+

B+

SOHSS

Semester: IV

TC-

E

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

TGP-
E

176
196
180
164
62
200
108

SGPA TC-

7.33
8.17
7.50
6.83
2.58
8.33
4.50

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted

by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfili the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

Prepar{d by:

o

20
20
20

20

20
20
20

Batch:
Programme Code:

TGP-
0

160
172
164
140
56
176
84

2023-2027

YCGPA TC-
p
7.64 44
8.36 44
7.82 44
6.91 44
2.68 44
8.55 44
436 44

TGP-
P

330
356
332
232
214
324
176

i

Dr. Vandna Singh
University Coordinator Examinations

CGPA

7.57
8.23
7.68
6.09
3.77
7.95
4.18

437

Result

Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted#
Not Promoted
Promoted

Promoted#



Programme

ITEP ( B.Com B.Ed)

Specialization: -

ED202 ED276 ED278 ED254 ED256 ED258 ED260

SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME

1 ED202
2 ED276
3 ED278
4 ED254
5 ED256
6 ED258
7 ED260

Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER :-

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

Philosophical & Sociological
Perspective of Education |

Content Cum Pedagogy of Commerce
at Secondary Stage Course-I

Content Cum Pedagogy of Social
Science at Secondary Stage Course-|

Cost Accounting
Business Statistics
International Business

Investment Management

CREDITS Paper Type

4

L= TR~ TR - -

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory

Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOHSS
Semester: IV Batch: 2023-2027
Programme Code: 437
TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA  Result
E E. 0O O P P
GRADES
S.No GRADE Minimum Maximum Grade
Marks marks Points
1 o] 91 100 10
2 A+ 81 90 9
3 A 71 80 8
4 B+ 61 70 7
5 51 60 6
6 o 41 50 5
7 40 40 4
8 F 0 39 0
9 Ab 0
10 Inc 0
11 p* 40 4

2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

(2 g

Dr. Vandna mgh

Prepa{g/by:

Checkeghy:

et

s

University Coordinator Examinations



