

End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOHSS

Programme

B.Com. B.Ed

Semester: II

Batch: 2024 - 2028

012423

			S	Specia	lizatio	n: ·			Programme Code:	137
		ED102	ED104	ED106	ED158	ED160	ED162	ED164	TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA E E O O P P	Result
1	244IBC001	B+	В	В	С	В	С	B+	24 142 5.92 20 88 5.23 ⁰ ⁰ 5.23	Promoted
2	244IBC002	B+	B+	Α	В	B+	В	Α	24 166 6.92 20 132 6.77 ⁰ ⁰ 6.77	Promoted
3	244IBC004	B+	Α	B+	B+	B+	Р	A+	24 168 7.00 20 116 6.45 ⁰ ⁰ 6.45	Promoted
4	244IBC005	Ąb	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	-	Ab	24 0 0.00 20 116 2.64 ⁰ ⁰ 2.64	Not Promoted
5	244IBC006	B+	B+	Α	В	В	С	Α	24 158 6.58 20 136 6.68 ⁰ ⁰ 6.68	Promoted
6	244IBC007	B+	B+	A+	0	Α	Α	A+	24 200 8.33 20 156 8.09 ⁰ ⁰ 8.09	Promoted
7	244IBC008	B+	B+	B+	В	С	F	Α	24 132 5.50 20 126 5.86 ⁰ ⁰ 5.86	Promoted
8	244IBC009	С	Р	В	В	С	F	В	24 106 4.42 20 144 5.68 ⁰ ⁰ 5.68	Promoted
9	244IBC010	B+	B+	В	B+	Α	С	A+	24 170 7.08 20 144 7.14 ⁰ ⁰ 7.14	Promoted
10	244IBC012	B+	В	B+	0	Α	Α	Α	24 188 7.83 20 90 6.32 ⁰ ⁰ 6.32	Promoted
11	244IBC013	Ç	С	С	С	F	F	В	24 84 3.50 20 58 3.23 ⁰ ⁰ 3.23	Not Promoted

Provisional Result

Prepared by:

Dr. Vandna Singh **University Coordinator Examinations**

Greater Noida, 201312

^{-:} DISCLAIMER :-

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOHSS

012424

Programme

B.Com. B.Ed

Semester: II

Batch: 2024 - 2028

CGPA

Programme Code:

37

Specialization:

ED102 ED104 ED106 ED158 ED160 ED162 ED164

TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP-E E O O P P Result

SNo	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDI	TS Paper Type
1	ED102	Teacher & Society	2	Theory
2	ED104	Language II (English)	4	Theory
3	ED106	Understanding India (Indian Ethos and Knowledge System)	2	Theory
4	ED158	Corporate Accounting	4	Theory
5	ED160	Company Law	4	Theory
6	ED162	Human Resource Management	4	Theory
7	ED164	Sales Promotion	4	Theory

GRA	DES				
	S. No	GRADE	Minimum Marks	Maximum marks	Grade Points
	1	0	91	100	10
	2	A+	81	90	9
	3	Α	71	80	8
	4	B+	61	70	7
	5	В	51	60	6
	6	С	41	50	5
	7	P	40	40	4
	8	F	0	39	0
	9	Ab			0
	10	.Inc			0
	11	P*		40	4

Provisional Result

Prepared by:

Checked by:

Verified by Pohit Deputy Coordinator, Examination Gautam Buddha University

Dr. Vandha Singh Jandha Singh University Coordinator Examinations

Gautam Buddha University

^{-:} DISCLAIMER :-

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

013400

SOHSS

Prog	ramme	me ITEP (B.Com B.Ed)							Semester	Semester: IV					Batch: 2023-2027		27		
			5	Specia	lizatio	n:	-	•					F	Progra	amme	Coc	le:		
		ED202	ED276	ED278	ED254	ED256	ED258	ED260		TC E	- TGP- E	SGPA	TC- O	TGP- O	YCGPA	TC- P	TGP- P	CGPA	Result
1	234IBC001	В	Α	Α	B+	В	А	A+		24	176	7.33	20	160	7.64	44	330	7.57	Promoted
2	234IBC002	Α	A+	A+	B+	A+	Α	Α		24	196	8.17	20	172	8.36	44	356	8.23	Promoted
3	234IBC003	B+	A+	A+	B+	С	Α	A+		24	180	7.50	20	164	7.82	44	332	7.68	Promoted
4	234IBC004	В	B+	B+	B+	С	B+	A+		24	164	6.83	20	140	6.91	44	232	6.09	Promoted#
5	234IBC006	Ab	С	В	F	F	С	С		24	62	2.58	20	56	2.68	44	214	3.77	Not Promoted
6	234IBC007	B+	A+	Α+	A+	B+	Α	0		24	200	8.33	20	176	8.55	44	324	7.95	Promoted
7	234IBC008	F	B+	B+	В	F	В+	B+		24	108	4.50	20	84	4.36	44	176	4.18	Promoted#

Provisional Result

Prepared by:

Checked by:

Verified by

Dr. Vandna Singh
University Coordinator Examinations

^{-:} DISCLAIMER :-

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

013401

SOHSS

Programme

ITEP (B.Com B.Ed)

Semester: IV

Batch:

2023-2027

Specialization:

Programme Code:

437

ED202 ED276 ED278 ED254 ED256 ED258 ED260

TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP-

0

CGPA

Result

E E.

0

SNo	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDIT	rs	Paper Type
1	ED202	Philosophical & Sociological Perspective of Education I	4	Th	eory
2	ED276	Content Cum Pedagogy of Commerce at Secondary Stage Course-I	2	Th	eory
3	ED278	Content Cum Pedagogy of Social Science at Secondary Stage Course-I	2	Th	eory
4	ED254	Cost Accounting	4	Th	eory
5	ED256	Business Statistics	4	Th	eory
6	ED258	International Business	4	Th	eory
7	ED260	Investment Management	4	Th	eory

RADES				
S. No	GRADE	Minimum Marks	Maximum marks	Grade Points
1	0	91	100	10
2	A+	81	90	9
3	Α	71	80	8
4	B+	61	70	7
5	В	51	60	6
6	С	41	50	5
7	Р	40	40	4
8	F	0	39	0
9	Ab			0
10	Inc			0
11	P*		40	4

Provisional Result

University Coordinator Examinations

^{-:} DISCLAIMER :-

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.